NSP 2.0

NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

O o N o g M WN

NN = = a g a ala a a —a
- O VW 0 N o o ~ W N = O

UT201819011602488
UT201819011636283
UT201819011637406
UT201819011638991
UT201819011644032
UT201819011645245
UT201819011652583
UT201819011654983
UT201819011668239
UT201819011676817
UT201819011677950
UT201819011695451
UT201819011699461
UT201819011701046
UT201819011705624
UT201819011705752
UT201819011708093
UT201819011726537
UT201819011727595
UT201819011730699
UT201819011767147

ROSHAN LAL /MEHARWAN LAL
BHAWANI PRASAD SHAH /SATESHWAR SHAH
MOHIT RAWAT /JAYENDRA SINGH
PRAVEEN SINGH /SOVENDRA SINGH
MAKKHAN SINGH /HARLAL SINGH
SONAM /VIKRAM SINGH

SUMAN /SHIVDYAL SINGH

PRAKASH LAL /BHAJRAM LAL
ARCHANA NEGI /BHARAT SINGH
KANTI DEVI /MAHIMA NAND SHARMA
PANKAJ KUMAR /KISHAN LAL
MUKESH KUMAR /KARTIKU LAL
PRADEEP SINGH /ANAND SINGH

KM ANKITA /JAIKRISHNA

AJAY LAL /BHARTI LAL

UTTAM LAL /SUKARU MISTRI
MUKESH LAL /MAKAN LAL

SUKHDEV SINGH /kundan singh
PRIYANKA /RAJENDRA SINGH

ANIL /harish laa

RANVEER KUMAR /ISHWAR CHANDRA

XXXXXX0149
XXXXXX2921
XXXXXX3694
XXXXXX4556
XXXXXX2018
XXXXXX0707
XXXXXX9086
XXXXXX3166
XXXXXX2256
XXXXXX6643
XXXXXX2758
XXXXXX5756
XXXXXX5253
XXXXXX6667
XXXXXX5918
XXXXXX7627
XXXXXX7313
XXXXXX4646
XXXXXX0735
XXXXXX2013
XXXXXX1513

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)

Post-Matric Scholarshlp for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

page 1 of 1



