## NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	UT201819011602488	ROSHAN LAL /MEHARWAN LAL	XXXXXXX0149	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
2	UT201819011636283	BHAWANI PRASAD SHAH /SATESHWAR SHAH	XXXXXX2921	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
3	UT201819011637406	MOHIT RAWAT /JAYENDRA SINGH	XXXXXX3694	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
4	UT201819011638991	PRAVEEN SINGH /SOVENDRA SINGH	XXXXXX4556	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
5	UT201819011644032	MAKKHAN SINGH /HARLAL SINGH	XXXXXX2018	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
6	UT201819011645245	SONAM / VIKRAM SINGH	XXXXXX0707	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
7	UT201819011652583	SUMAN /SHIVDYAL SINGH	XXXXXX9086	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
8	UT201819011654983	PRAKASH LAL /BHAJRAM LAL	XXXXXX3166	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
9	UT201819011668239	ARCHANA NEGI /BHARAT SINGH	XXXXXX2256	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
10	UT201819011676817	KANTI DEVI /MAHIMA NAND SHARMA	XXXXXX6643	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
11	UT201819011677950	PANKAJ KUMAR /KISHAN LAL	XXXXXX2758	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
12	UT201819011695451	MUKESH KUMAR /KARTIKU LAL	XXXXXX5756	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
13	UT201819011699461	PRADEEP SINGH /ANAND SINGH	XXXXXX5253	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
14	UT201819011701046	KM ANKITA /JAIKRISHNA	XXXXXX6667	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
15	UT201819011705624	AJAY LAL /BHARTI LAL	XXXXXX5918	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
16	UT201819011705752	UTTAM LAL /SUKARU MISTRI	XXXXXX7627	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
17	UT201819011708093	MUKESH LAL /MAKAN LAL	XXXXXX7313	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
18	UT201819011726537	SUKHDEV SINGH /kundan singh	XXXXXX4646	BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.ED EDUCATION)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
19	UT201819011727595	PRIYANKA /RAJENDRA SINGH	XXXXXX0735	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for OBC Students-Uttarakhand
20	UT201819011730699	ANIL /harish laa	XXXXXX2013	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand
21	UT201819011767147	RANVEER KUMAR /ISHWAR CHANDRA	XXXXXX1513	BACHELOR OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION(B.P.ED)	Post-Matric Scholarship for SC Students-Uttarakhand

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1